
Note:  Other fees may apply.  Rates/Fees listed may change without notice.  04/03/2014

Fall 2014 - Tuition and Fees
Graduate tuition is assessed to students classified as Graduate, Post Baccalaureate and Non-Degree 

Undergraduate tuition is assessed to students classified as Undergraduate

Non-Resident Students enrolling in 6 or less liable credits will be assessed Resident Tuition Rates 

Tuition is assessed at each campus Independently

Credits 
Enrolled

Price per 
Credit

Total
Price per 

Credit
Total

Price per 
Credit

Total
Credits 

Enrolled
Price per 

Credit
Total

Price per 
Credit

Total
Price per 

Credit
Total

1 247.90 247.90 247.90 247.90 247.90 247.90 1 267.90 267.90 267.90 267.90 267.90 267.90

2 247.90 495.80 247.90 495.80 247.90 495.80 2 267.90 535.80 267.90 535.80 267.90 535.80

3 247.90 743.70 247.90 743.70 247.90 743.70 3 267.90 803.70 267.90 803.70 267.90 803.70

4 247.90 991.60 247.90 991.60 247.90 991.60 4 267.90 1,071.60 267.90 1,071.60 267.90 1,071.60

5 247.90 1,239.50 247.90 1,239.50 247.90 1,239.50 5 267.90 1,339.50 267.90 1,339.50 267.90 1,339.50

6 247.90 1,487.40 247.90 1,487.40 247.90 1,487.40 6 267.90 1,607.40 267.90 1,607.40 267.90 1,607.40

7 247.90 1,735.30 263.20 1,842.40 796.30 5,574.10 7 267.90 1,875.30 277.43 1,942.01 816.20 5,713.40

8 247.90 1,983.20 263.20 2,105.60 796.30 6,370.40 8 267.90 2,143.20 277.43 2,219.44 816.20 6,529.60

9 247.90 2,231.10 263.20 2,368.80 796.30 7,166.70 9 267.90 2,411.10 277.43 2,496.87 816.20 7,345.80

10 247.90 2,479.00 263.20 2,632.00 796.30 7,963.00 10 267.90 2,679.00 277.43 2,774.30 816.20 8,162.00

11 247.90 2,726.90 263.20 2,895.20 796.30 8,759.30 11 267.90 2,946.90 277.43 3,051.73 816.20 8,978.20

12 247.90 2,974.80 263.20 3,158.40 796.30 9,555.60 12 267.90 3,214.80 277.43 3,329.16 816.20 9,794.40

13 247.90 3,222.70 263.20 3,421.60 796.30 10,351.90 13 267.90 3,482.70 277.43 3,606.59 816.20 10,610.60

14 247.90 3,470.60 263.20 3,684.80 796.30 11,148.20 14 267.90 3,750.60 277.43 3,884.02 816.20 11,426.80

15 219.10 3,286.50 232.10 3,481.50 688.60 10,329.00 15 236.20 3,543.00 250.10 3,751.50 705.60 10,584.00

16 205.41 3,286.50 217.59 3,481.50 645.56 10,329.00 16 221.44 3,543.00 234.47 3,751.50 661.50 10,584.00

17 193.32 3,286.50 204.79 3,481.50 607.59 10,329.00 17 208.41 3,543.00 220.68 3,751.50 622.59 10,584.00

18 182.58 3,286.50 193.42 3,481.50 573.83 10,329.00 18 196.83 3,543.00 208.42 3,751.50 588.00 10,584.00

19 172.97 3,286.50 183.24 3,481.50 543.63 10,329.00 19 186.47 3,543.00 197.45 3,751.50 557.05 10,584.00

20 164.33 3,286.50 174.08 3,481.50 516.45 10,329.00 20 177.15 3,543.00 187.58 3,751.50 529.20 10,584.00
21 156.50 3,286.50 165.79 3,481.50 491.86 10,329.00 21 168.71 3,543.00 178.64 3,751.50 504.00 10,584.00
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TUITION & FEES - Las Cruces Campus
Las Cruces Undergraduate

Non-Resident 135 
Mile Radius

NM Resident NM ResidentNon-Resident

Las Cruces Graduate
Non-Resident 135 

Mile Radius
Non-Resident



Note:  Other fees may apply.  Rates/Fees listed may change without notice.  04/03/2014

480.00

Alamogordo

Carlsbad

Dona Ana

Grants 86.00 164.00

70.00 150.00

Full Time Rates - 12 to 18 Credits Part Time Rate - Per Credit 1 to 11 and greater than 18

Non-Resident
NM Resident           
Out-District

NM Resident             
In-District

Non-Resident
NM Resident             

In-District
97.00 220.002,640.00

1,800.00

984.00

TUITION & FEES - Community Colleges

804.00

948.00

NM Resident           
Out-District

1,164.00

840.00

972.00

1,032.00

2,580.00

1,968.00

82.00

67.00

40.00

81.00 215.00

79.00

10.00PAYMENT PLAN FEE

33.50

Term Fees as applicable
ASNMSU FEE Flat Fee - Assessed to students enrolled in 1 to 11 Las Cruces Campus credits

50.00

vary by campus

79.65

LATE REGISTRATION FEE 25.00

ENGINEERING TECH FEE 145.00

CARLSBAD HEALTH FEE

COURSE DELIVERY FEE

GRAD HEALTH/ACTIVITY FEE

Flat Fee - Assessed to students enrolled in 12 Carlsbad Campus credits

Per Credit Fee - Online courses, Interactive Television and, Courses delivered offsite

Flat Fee - Assessed to Graduate students enrolled in 9 to 11 credits 

Flat Fee - Assessed by course campus; courses added during late registration period.

Flat Fee - Assessed monthly on unpaid term charges.

Flat Fee - Assessed to Engineering College classified enrolled in 12 credits
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